
 

 Art/craft, Computer (P), G.K. will be taken before 11.09.24 with regular studies. 

 No excuses will be entertained, if there are any serious health issues send the medical prescriptions via mail. 

MAXIM MERRY SCHOOL KHARAR 

 

 

DATE SHEET TERM I EXAMS        CLASS III - X 

           SESSION - 2024-2025                                                                                                 TIMING: 7:30 am -10:30 am 
  III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

11-09-24 Wednesday REVISION OF NEXT EXAM  English Hindi Punjabi Science Maths 

12-09-24 Thursday Maths English Hindi REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

13-09-24 Friday REVISION OF NEXT EXAM Maths S.St. Hindi English Science 

14-09-24 Saturday Science S.St. Maths REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

15-09-24 SUNDAY 

16-09-24 Monday REVISION OF NEXT EXAM Punjabi Science English Maths S.St. 

17-09-24 Tuesday  English Maths S.St. REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

18-09-24 Wednesday REVISION OF NEXT EXAM Science Maths S.St. Punjabi English 

19-09-24 Thursday Hindi Science Computer REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

20-09-24 Friday  REVISION OF NEXT EXAM Computer Computer Maths Hindi Food P./ I.T. 

21-09-24 Saturday  Computer Punjabi English REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

22-09-24 SUNDAY 

23-09-24 Monday  REVISION OF NEXT EXAM Hindi English Science S.St. Punjabi 

24-09-24 Tuesday  Punjabi Hindi Science REVISION OF NEXT EXAM 

25-09-24 Wednesday  REVISION OF NEXT EXAM S.St. Punjabi Computer Food P./ I.T. Hindi 

26-09-24 Thursday  S.St.     Computer Punjabi      


